
   
    

    

 

 

  
 

  

1431 

1431
1431 

2243 

328
1431 

285 
285 

1869 
29 

186929
332 

29 
1174 

243 

183 

183 

1869 

1174 

282 

282 

I 

I 

I 

C 
Jonestown 

Lago Vista 

Liberty
Hill 

Bu
rn

et
Tr

av
is 

Bu
rn

et
 C

ou
nt

y
W

ill
ia

m
so

n 
Co

un
ty

 

Williamson

Travis 

CountyCounty 

Hopewell
Cemetary 

12 miles to
Marble Falls
from intersection
with RR 1174 

Road 
Creek

Cow

Turkey Bend Recreation Area 
(Lower Colorado River Authority) -
Primitive Camping on Lake Travis 

CREEK
 

COW 

Road

Nameless 

Ro
un

d 
M

ou
nt

ai
n 

Rd
 

IS

AV

TRKL A E 

To 

To 

To Hwy 29 

Lago Vista to US 183
via 1431 11 miles

Co
un

ty
Co

un
ty

 

December 2007 

Turkey

Bend 

Post 

Oak 

Ridge 

Shin Oak 
Observation Deck 

Wabler Vista 
Observation Deck 

Doeskin 
Ranch 

4321.50 

S 

W E 

N 

I 
C Refuge Office 

Refuge Units 

Refuge Land Acquisition 
Planning Boundary 

Wildlife Viewing Areas 

BALCONES 
CANYONLANDS 
National Wildlife Refuge 

C 

I 

I 

I 

183 

29 

35 

71281 

1431 1174 

1869 

1431 
CR328 

Inks Dam 
NFH 

Burnet 

Balcones 
Canyonlands

NWR 

Marble 
Falls 

Liberty
Hill 

Colorado River
Lago Vista 

Bee 
Cave 

Austin 

Cow
Creek

Rd 

25 Miles1050 


	Hill: Off
	Marble: Off
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 


